
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

1. Ballesteros Eberhardt, Jürgen Augsburg 7 5 8 12 16 36
2. Schepp, Mika Hetzenhof 13 4 6 16 35
3. Holzmann, Ben Bad Wörishofen 9 6 8 5 11 28
4. Koopmann Henningsen, Mikkel Bad Wörishofen 5 14 6 25
5. Gah, Marco Augsburg 7 7 3 4 5 10 24
6. Wallenwein, Max-Lauryn Igling 12 0 9 21
7. Schönberger, Luis Bad Wörishofen 12 8 20
8. Sailer, Ferdinand Augsburg 7 1 1 4 8 19
9. Stets, Simon Hochstatt Härtsfeld 1 3 7 8 18
10. Heinle, Nicolas Klingenburg 4 8 3 1 2 5 17
11. Weber, Valentin Igling 15 15
12. Faaß, Kilian Leitershofen 9 9
13. Gansohr, Julius Bad Wörishofen 4 1 3 8

Deininger, Marcel Augsburg 1 1 0 0 3 4 8
15. Grumbrecht, Michel Leitershofen 7 7
16. Kiefer, Marius Lechfeld 0 2 3 5
17. Roßmanith, Jonathan Dillingen 1 1 2 4
18. Kiefer, Marius Lechfeld 2 2

Netscher, Fernando Leitershofen 2 2
20. Gröger, Jonas Bad Wörishofen 1 1
21. Kreidl, Thomas Bad Wörishofen 0 0 0

Daser, Tobias Bad Wörishofen 0 0

1. Gärtner, Talisa Augsburg 4 5 6 10 21
2. Breitruck, Sophie Bad Wörishofen 6 0 7 6 19
3. Sailer, Ida Augsburg 1 5 6
4. Wieland, Lea-Marie Leitershofen 1 0 1

1. Holzmann, Ben Bad Wörishofen 22 16 21 17 21 64
2. Breitruck, Sophie Bad Wörishofen 20 11 25 15 60

Ballesteros Eberhardt, Jürgen Augsburg 17 11 17 21 22 60
4. Gah, Marco Augsburg 19 19 8 15 17 21 59
5. Roßmanith, Jonathan Dillingen 16 17 21 54

Brutto Jungen AK 14

Netto AK 14

Brutto Mädchen AK 14



6. Gansohr, Julius Bad Wörishofen 23 11 19 53
7. Schepp, Mika Hetzenhof 18 10 11 21 50
8. Heinle, Nicolas Klingenburg 15 17 10 16 48

Sailer, Ferdinand Augsburg 17 8 13 12 18 48
Stets, Simon Hochstatt Härtsfeld 7 16 16 16 48

11. Gärtner, Talisa Augsburg 12 17 15 14 46
12. Kiefer, Marius Lechfeld 8 14 18 13 45
13. Koopmann Henningsen, Mikkel Bad Wörishofen 9 22 12 43
14. Deininger, Marcel Augsburg 11 11 3 14 15 40
15. Heinle, Nicolas Klingenburg 22 3 11 36
16. Schönberger, Luis Bad Wörishofen 19 15 34
17. Wallenwein, Max-Lauryn Igling 19 0 14 33
18. Sailer, Ida Augsburg 19 11 30
19. Grumbrecht, Michel Leitershofen 27 27
20. Faaß, Kilian Leitershofen 24 24
21. Weber, Valentin Igling 22 22
22. Gröger, Jonas Bad Wörishofen 20 20
23. Wieland, Lea-Marie Leitershofen 18 1 19
24. Kreidl, Thomas Bad Wörishofen 3 9 12
25. Netscher, Fernando Leitershofen 10 10
26. Daser, Tobias Bad Wörishofen 3 3


